
Name and Surname Academic Title Name of the Institution E-mail 

Ahel Marijan 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, Professor 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Marijan.Ahel@irb.hr 

Andreis Mladen 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

andreis@irb.hr 

Barbarić Slobodan PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Food Technology 
and Biotechnology, 
University of Zagreb 

sbarbari@pbf.hr 

Basarić Nikola 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

nbasaric@irb.hr 

Bermanec Vladimir 
PhD / Member of 
Academy, 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

vberman@public.srce.hr 

Bertoša Branimir 
PhD / Assistant 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

branimir.bertosa@irb.hr 

Biruš Mladen PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Pharmacy and 
Biochemistry, University of 
Zagreb 

birus@pharma.hr 

Blažina Želimir 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, retired 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

blazina@irb.hr 

Brečević Ljerka 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, retired 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

brecevic@irb.hr 

Ciglenečki-Jušić Irena 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Irena.Ciglenecki-Jusic@irb.hr 

Cindrić Marina PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

marina@chem.pmf.hr 

Cindrić Mario 
PhD / Research 
Associate, 
Assistant Professor 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Mario.Cindric@irb.hr 

Djerdj Igor 
PhD / Associate 
Researcher 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Igor.Djerdj@irb.hr 

Došlić Nađa 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

nadja.doslic@irb.hr 

Drevenkar Vlasta 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, Professor 

Institute for Medical 
Research and Occupational 
Health, Zagreb 

vdreven@imi.hr 

Frank Sasa PhD / Professor 
Medical University of Graz, 
Austria 

sasa.frank@medunigraz.at 

Frkanec Leo 
PhD / Associate 
Researcher 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

frkanec@irb.hr 

Frkanec Ruža 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

The Institute of 
Immunology, Zagreb 

rfrkanec@imz.hr 

Gabelica Marković 
Vesna 

PhD / Research 
Associate 

Fidelta d.o.o., Zagreb Vesna.GabelicaMarkovic@glpg.com 

Gašparović Blaženka 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Blazenka.Gasparovic@irb.hr 

Gruić Sovulj Ita 
PhD / Associate 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

gruic@chem.pmf.hr 

Gržeta Biserka 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

grzeta@irb.hr 



Hrenar Tomica 
PhD / Associate 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

hrenar@chem.pmf 

Jerić Ivanka 
PhD / Senior 
Research Associate 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

ijeric@irb.hr 

Jokić Milan 
PhD / Senior 
Research Associate 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

jokic@irb.hr 

Kaitner Branko 
PhD / Professor, 
retired 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

kaitner@chem.pmf.hr 

Kallay Nikola 
PhD / Member of 
Academy, 
Professor Emeritus 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

nkallay@chem.pmf.hr 

Kazazić Saša 
PhD / Senior 
Research Associate 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Sasa.Kazazic@irb.hr 

Kojić-Prodić Biserka 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, retired 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

kojic@chem.pmf.hr 

Kovačević Davor 
PhD / Associate 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

davor.kovacevic@chem.pmf.hr 

Kovarik Zrinka 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Institute for Medical 
Research and Occupational 
Health, Zagreb 

zkovarik@imi.hr 

Ljubić Ivan 
PhD / Research 
Associate 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

ivan.ljubic@irb.hr 

Luić Marija 
PhD / Professor, 
Senior Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

luic@irb.hr 

Majerski Kata 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, Professor 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

majerski@irb.hr 

Matković-Čalogović 
Dubravka 

PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

dubravka@chem.pmf.hr 

Meić Zlatko 
PhD / Professor, 
retired 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

zmeic@chem.hr 

Mesarić Marko PhD / Professor 
School of Medicine, 
University of Zagreb 

mmesaric@mef.hr 

Mesić Milan 
PhD / Associate 
Professor 

Fidelta d.o.o., Zagreb milan.mesic@glpg.com 

Meštrović Ernest PhD / Professor Pliva Croatia d.o.o., Zagreb ernest.mestrovic@pliva.hr 

Metikoš-Huković 
Mirjana 

PhD / Professor 
Emeritus 

Faculty of Chemical 
Engineering and 
Technology, University of 
Zagreb 

mmetik@fkit.hr 

Mihalić Zlatko PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

mihalic@chem.pmf.hr 

Milun Milorad 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, retired 

Institute of Physics, Zagreb milun@ifs.hr 

Mintas Mladen PhD / Professor 

Faculty of Chemical 
Engineering and 
Technology, University of 
Zagreb 

mladen.mintas@fkit.hr 

Moguš-Milanković 
Andrea 

PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

mogus@irb.hr 



Mrša Vladimir PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Food Technology 
and Biotechnology, 
University of Zagreb 

vmrsa@pbf.hr 

Müller Norbert PhD / Professor 

Institute of Organic 
Chemistry, University 
"Johannes Kepler", Linz, 
Austria 

norbert.mueller@jku.at 

Musić Svetozar 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, retired 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

music@irb.hr 

Nagl Ante 
PhD / Professor, 
retired 

Faculty of Textile 
Technology, University of 
Zagreb 

ante.nagl@ttf.hr 

Novak Predrag PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

pnovak@chem.hr 

Omanović Dario 
PhD / Senior 
Research Associate 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Dario.Omanovic@irb.hr 

Parlov Vuković 
Jelena 

PhD / Research 
Assistant 

INA Industrija nafte d.d., 
Zagreb 

jelena.parlov-vukovic@ina.hr 

Plavec Janez PhD / Professor 
National Institute of 
Chemistry, Ljubljana, 
Slovenia 

janez.plavec@ki.si 

Popović Stanko 
PhD / Professor 
Emeritus 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

spopovic@phy.hr 

Preočanin Tajana 
PhD / Associate 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

tajana@chem.pmf.hr 

Primožič Ines 
PhD / Associate 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

ines@chem.pmf.hr 

Prugovečki Biserka 
PhD / Associate 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

biserka@chem.pmf.hr 

Radić Zoran 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

University of California at 
San Diego, La Jolla, USA 

zradic@ucsd.edu 

Raić-Malić Silvana PhD / Professor 

Faculty of Chemical 
Engineering and 
Technology, University of 
Zagreb 

silvana.raic@fkit.hr 

Raos Nenad 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Institute for Medical 
Research and Occupational 
Health, Zagreb 

raos@imi.hr 

Rapić Vladimir PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Food Technology 
and Biotechnology, 
University of Zagreb 

vrapic@pbf.hr 

Raspor Biserka 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, retired 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Biserka.Raspor@irb.hr 

Ražem Dušan 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, retired 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

razem@irb.hr 

Rokov Plavec 
Jasmina 

PhD / Assistant 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

rokov@chem.pmf.hr 

Rončević Sanda 
PhD / Assistant 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

roncevic@chem.pmf.hr 

Sabljić Aleksandar PhD / Senior Ruđer Bošković Institute, sabljic@irb.hr 



Scientist Zagreb 

Smrečki Vilko 
PhD / Senior 
Research Associate 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Vilko.Smrecki@irb.hr 

Štefanić Zoran 
PhD / Research 
Associate 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

zoran.stefanic@irb.hr 

Terzić Senka 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Senka.Terzic@irb.hr 

Tomić Sanja 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, Professor 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

sanja.tomic@irb.hr 

Tomić-Pisarović 
Srđanka 

PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

stomic@chem.pmf.hr 

Tomišić Vladislav PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

vtomisic@chem.pmf.hr 

Tonejc Anđelka 
PhD / Professor, 
retired 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

andjelka@phy.hr 

Trinajstić Nenad 
PhD / Member of 
Academy 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

trina@irb.hr 

Ugarković Đurđica 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Durdica.Ugarkovic@irb.hr 

Vančik Hrvoj PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

vancik@chem.pmf.hr 

Vicković Ivan PhD / Professor 
Josip Juraj Strossmayer 
University of Osijek 

ivan.vickovic@chem.pmf.hr 

Vikić-Topić Dražen 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

Drazen.Vikic@irb.hr 

Vranešić Branka 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Institute for Medical 
Research and Occupational 
Health, Zagreb 

bvranesic@imz.hr 

Vrdoljak Višnja 
PhD / Associate 
Professor 

Faculty of Science, 
University of Zagreb 

visnja@chem.pmf.hr 

Zangger Klaus PhD / Professor 
Institute of Chemistry, 
Organic and Bioorganic 
Chemistry 

klaus.zangger@uni-graz.at 

Žanić-Grubišić 
Tihana 

PhD / Professor 
Faculty of Pharmacy and 
Biochemistry, University of 
Zagreb 

tzanic@pharma.hr 

Žinić Biserka 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

zinic@irb.hr 

Žinić Mladen 
PhD / Senior 
Scientist, Professor 

Ruđer Bošković Institute, 
Zagreb 

bzinic@irb.hr 

 


